
Plan Holders List 
North Wilkesboro Readiness Center Addition and Renovation

1 2 3 4

1 Plan 

Room

Dodge Construction Network 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501        

Grand Prairie, TX 75052

Joanie Sarmiento dodge.docs@construction.com 844-326-3826 X X

2 Plan 

Room

Dodge Construction (Mcgraw Hill) 300 American Metro Blvd., Suite 185 

Hamilton, NJ 08619

Lori Bachman lori.bachman@construction.com 844-326-3826 X X

3

1 GC Hickory Construction Company 352 2nd Street NW, Hickory, NC James Summers estimating@hickory-construction.com 828-381-4080 X X

2 GC Garanco, Inc. 615 West main Street, Pilot Mountain 

NC, 27041

Jake White jake.white@garanco.com, 

adrienne@garanco.com

336-368-2788 X X

3 GC Wilkie Construction Company SE, 

LLC

PO Box 1410, Lenoir, NC 28645 Kevin Brookshire estimator@wilkie-const.com 828-754-6431 X X

4 GC CMC Building, Inc. PO Box 100, Bolton NC 28423 Kathryn Webster kwebster@cmcbuildinginc.com 910-655-1490 X X

5 GC The Christman Company 408 S. Elm Street John Merrill john.merrill@christmanco.com 336-362-3055 X X

6 GC HM Kern Corporation 160 Thatcher Road,                              

Greensboro, NC 27409

Jason Kepley  jkepley@hmkern.com, estimating@hmkern.com 336-668-3213 X X

7 GC Muter Construction LLC 111 E. Vance Street, Zebulon, NC 27597 Damon R. Jones, Vice 

President

djons@muterconstruction.com 919-922-7568 X X

8 GC KNA Contracting, LLC 2609 McVitty Road, Roanoke, VA 24018 Nancy Alderman nalderman@knacontracting.com 540-814-0008 X X

9 GC Hamlett Associates, inc. 3704 Security Mills Road, Climax NC 

27233

Justin Graves jgraves@hamlettai.com 336-214-9377 X X

10 GC JNB Contracting LLC 381 North Daleville Ave. Dalesville, AL 

36322

Travis Halley travis.holley@jnbcontracting.com 334-736-1620 X X

1 Sub Capitol Flag & Flagpole Company 

LLC

623 W. Lane St., Raleigh, NC 27603 Clifton Murphy sales@capitolflagandflagpole.com 252-933-4840 X X

2 Sub Serenity Sliding Doory Systems 4710 Northpark Dr. Suite 100 Matt Klee matt_klee@serenityslidingdoor.com 513-954-6751 X X

3 Sub Carolina Furnishing and Design 315 Grant Street, West End, NC 27376 Andrea Sexton asexton@cfplusd.com 910-673-1010 X X

4 Sub E&E Bravo Countertops 3915 Suite G Glenwood Drive, Charlotte, 

NC 28208

Edward Bravo edizbra@msn.com 704-641-2625 X

5 Sub

SUB CONTRACTORS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

Mailing Address                                                  

(P.O. Box)
Type Company

10/3/2023Bid Date:

Bid Contact Phone No.

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

Addendum
Email Address


